

Sessions Case -52/ 2021 (CIS-53 /2021)
CNRWBBB050002482021

Order No.23
13.01.2023.

The case record is put up today as the date fixed was holiday.
Fix 22-02-2023 for appearance and further order.

ASJ, Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00770